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*New Dates (Old Dates Below)

October 17th

October 20th

Tournament                                         

November 17th 

New England

Stephen Noble 

New England

7:15pm

7:15pm

Thursday, October 27

Black

Orlando2

Tommy Dell

Michael Prouty

Purple

Atlanta

Red

7:15pm Atlanta

2022

Fall Soccer 

Game Schedule 

U-14 GIRLS (Revised 10-21)

Team

Time

Orlando 2

Orlando

7:15pm

Atlanta

Time

2

Orlando

Color

New England

2

Coach

Atlanta

Thursday, November 10*

22 New England

Monday, October 24

Orlando

Monday, October 10

2

Orlando7:15pm

Atlanta2

Time

7:15pm

Field

Field

2

New England

Thursday, September 29

Field Time

Atlanta

Time

Field

Field

Atlanta

Monday, October 3*

Thursday, October 6

7:15pm2

2

Field Time

Field

7:15pm New England

Field

FieldThursday, October 13

New EnglandOrlando

7:15pm

Atlanta

Time

Time

Orlando New England

7:15pm

7:15pm

Thursday, November 3

Atlanta

Time

Monday, November 7

Orlando7:15pm

Monday, October 31 [Canceled]Time

New England

Monday, November 14th*

2

TimeField

Field

Field Time




